■ Acquisition and display of process values
■ Transmission of process values to the control room,
4 ... 20 mA, 0 ... 20 mA, 0 ... 10 V
■ Safety-related applications
Special features
■ Measuring ranges 0 ... 0.6 bar to 0 ... 1600 bar
Description
At any point where the process pressure has to be indicated

1
D1
Ordering example : PGT1 02-B-10-X-D1-S1-B- C-J2-G
PGT1  10
Pressure type
          Calibration certificate
Connection
Output signal
      Power supply
Range
    Dial size
02  B
Electrical connections
X
Bar
D1 S1 B C J2
H
Pressure port
G
MADECO Canada
Ordering information
PGT1  Bourdon Tube Pressure Gauges with output signal
 Code
01 60 mm
02 100 mm
   03 150 mm
Range -1 . . .0 ．．．1000Bar
(0-X) Psi  or Bar  X: actual range
Code Power supply
D1 24VDC
D2 220VAC
Code Output signal
S1 4～20mADC
S2 1～5VDC
S3 0～5VDC
S4 0～10 VDC
Code Connection
B  Bottom Connection
R
Code Pressure port
J1 M20×1.5 Male
J2 G1/2 Male
J3 G1/4 Male
J4 others
Code Pressure type
G Gauge pressure
A Absolute pressure
Electrical Connection
A
B
C
Circular connector
Din connector
Direct outlet 1.5 meter
Dial Size In mm
Back Connection
Code
C
X
Calibration certificate
Calibration certificate
None
MADECO Canada